

TIP NO W-5601J

0.180 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1004(062)

GRADE, PAVING, DRAINAGE, MILLING AND THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING

LAWYERS RD (SR 1004) AND ROCK HILL CHURCH RD (SR 1539)

		TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	
		MIDLAND, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	25000.00	13400.00	15000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	100000.00	120000.00	130000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	25 CY	50.00 1250.00	82.00 2050.00	80.00 2000.00
0004	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	25 CY	50.00 1250.00	45.00 1125.00	105.00 2625.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	50.00 1000.00	60.00 1200.00	55.00 1100.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	40 SY	5.00 200.00	2.00 80.00	6.00 240.00
0007	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	32 LF	75.00 2400.00	75.00 2400.00	80.00 2560.00
0008	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	70 LF	100.00 7000.00	185.00 12950.00	135.00 9450.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	32 LF	10.00 320.00	55.00 1760.00	50.00 1600.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	50.00 500.00	52.00 520.00	85.00 850.00
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	200 SY	20.00 4000.00	13.00 2600.00	20.00 4000.00
0012	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	180 TON	85.00 15300.00	91.15 16407.00	100.00 18000.00
0013	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	110 TON	85.00 9350.00	90.65 9971.50	135.00 14850.00
0014	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	320 TON	85.00 27200.00	86.10 27552.00	90.00 28800.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	31 TON	550.00 17050.00	550.00 17050.00	650.00 20150.00
0016	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10 TON	135.00 1350.00	180.00 1800.00	280.00 2800.00
0017	2264000000-E	840	PIPE PLUGS	1 CY	1000.00 1000.00	600.00 600.00	1750.00 1750.00
0018	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	3 CY	1000.00 3000.00	355.00 1065.00	1200.00 3600.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1000.00 1000.00	275.00 275.00	1330.00 1330.00
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	8 EA	750.00 6000.00	380.00 3040.00	1330.00 10640.00
0021	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	168 SF	15.00 2520.00	11.50 1932.00	12.00 2016.00
0022	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50 EA	100.00 5000.00	48.00 2400.00	55.00 2750.00
0023	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	75 LF	8.80 660.00	12.00 900.00	10.00 750.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	330.00 330.00	285.00 285.00	340.00 340.00
0025	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MIL) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	4,725 LF	1.20 5670.00	4.65 21971.25	1.25 5906.25
0026	5672000000-N	1515	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	5000.00 5000.00	3120.00 3120.00	6000.00 6000.00
0027	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	15 TON	100.00 1500.00	60.00 900.00	65.00 975.00
0028	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	50.00 250.00	58.00 290.00	75.00 375.00
0029	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	180 LF	15.00 2700.00	21.00 3780.00	16.00 2880.00
0030	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	250.00 750.00	28.00 84.00	35.00 105.00
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2500.00 2500.00	5000.00 5000.00	4400.00 4400.00
0032	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	1000.00 1000.00	2880.25 2880.25	600.00 600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	252050.00	TOTAL 279388.00	TOTAL 298442.25

MAR 06, 2019 03:36 PM  
50138.3.245

UNION

2:00 PM 2 / 4 002  
MAR 06 2019 DJ00331

TIP NO W-5601J  
FED AID NO HSIP-1004(062)  
GRADE, PAVING, DRAINAGE, MILLING AND THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING  
LAWYERS RD (SR 1004) AND ROCK HILL CHURCH RD (SR 1539)

---

0.180 MI

---

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 252050.00 SUB-TOTAL 279388.00 SUB-TOTAL 298442.25

TIP NO W-5601J  
FED AID NO HSIP-1004(062)  
GRADE, PAVING, DRAINAGE, MILLING AND THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING  
LAWYERS RD (SR 1004) AND ROCK HILL CHURCH RD (SR 1539)

0.180 MI

NJR GROUP LLC DAKOTA CONTRACTING COMPANY

ALBEMARLE, NC

CHARLOTTE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		16000.00		75000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		175000.00		225000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	25 CY	45.00	1125.00	125.00	3125.00
0004	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	25 CY	35.00	875.00	155.00	3875.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	55.00	1100.00	250.00	5000.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	40 SY	5.00	200.00	40.00	1600.00
0007	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	32 LF	95.00	3040.00	205.00	6560.00
0008	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	70 LF	125.00	8750.00	225.00	15750.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	32 LF	18.00	576.00	150.00	4800.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	50.00	500.00	65.00	650.00
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	200 SY	30.00	6000.00	25.00	5000.00
0012	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	180 TON	70.00	12600.00	165.00	29700.00
0013	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	110 TON	70.00	7700.00	175.00	19250.00
0014	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	320 TON	70.00	22400.00	135.00	43200.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	31 TON	700.00	21700.00	680.00	21080.00
0016	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10 TON	215.00	2150.00	250.00	2500.00
0017	2264000000-E	840	PIPE PLUGS	1 CY	2500.00	2500.00	3500.00	3500.00
0018	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	3 CY	1800.00	5400.00	1500.00	4500.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	5500.00	5500.00
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	8 EA	1500.00	12000.00	2400.00	19200.00
0021	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	168 SF	9.60	1612.80	60.00	10080.00
0022	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50 EA	60.00	3000.00	75.00	3750.00
0023	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	75 LF	9.60	720.00	14.00	1050.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	360.00	360.00	330.00	330.00
0025	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MIL) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	4,725 LF	1.28	6048.00	5.50	25987.50
0026	5672000000-N	1515	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	3500.00	3500.00	15600.00	15600.00
0027	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	15 TON	55.00	825.00	170.00	2550.00
0028	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	65.00	325.00	210.00	1050.00
0029	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	180 LF	20.00	3600.00	15.00	2700.00
0030	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	65.00	195.00	900.00	2700.00
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3000.00	3000.00	4800.00	4800.00
0032	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	2000.00	2000.00	1200.00	1200.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

327301.80

TOTAL

566587.50

TIP NO W-5601J  
FED AID NO HSIP-1004(062)  
GRADE, PAVING, DRAINAGE, MILLING AND THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING  
LAWYERS RD (SR 1004) AND ROCK HILL CHURCH RD (SR 1539)

---

0.180 MI

---

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	327301.80	SUB-TOTAL	566587.50
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	
TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	1		252050.00		
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO	2		279388.00		
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	3		298442.25		
NJR GROUP LLC	4		327301.80		
DAKOTA CONTRACTING COMPANY	5		566587.50		